
PLACE RIDER HORSE $$ SIRE $$ TIME

1st Brianna  Mcnett Aint Seen Fame yet 544.00$     Aint Seen Nothin yet 181.00$  17.495

2nd Katie Larsen Streaking Smart Will 450.00$     Streaking Ta Fame 150.00$  17.691

3rd Charleen Ornellas Famous Blue Oceans 356.00$     TKW Runaway Fame 119.00$  18.101

4th Katie McCaslan Famous Runaway Daisy 262.00$     TKW Runaway Fame 88.00$    18.165

5th Lyndee Stairs Otro Bada Boom 169.00$     Otro Fracaso 56.00$    18.614

6th Brooke Bingham Just Dealin Smart 94.00$       Dun It Dealin 31.00$    18.618

Lindzey Doran Baby Jenny Dash Ta Fame 18.982

Dani Sheets Fairleas Bellamour First Down French 19.006

Kristen Weaver Brown Cool Crimson Lady Turn Again Frenchman 19.049

Ashley Cates Famous French Disco Bar Frenchman 19.057

Jaime Harris Mi Amore Ta Fame John Fame 19.27

Lora Fielder MM Frosted Ta Fame Dash Ta Fame 19.57

Gayle Veldhuizen UF Hollywood Starnic PBS Starbuck 20.206

Aubree Stapp Repeteabull Repete Offender 20.599

Lora Fielder StreakinSugarShaker Streaking Ta Fame 21.826

Cassie Howell CR Frenchaena BriscosFrenchBullion 22.128

1,875.00$ 625.00$  

PLACE RIDER HORSE $$ SIRE $$ TIME

1st Brianna McNett Aint Seen Fame Yet 544.00$     Ain't Seen Nothin Yet 181.00$  17.63

2nd Katie McCaslan Famous Runaway Daisy 450.00$     TKW Runaway Fame 150.00$  18.405

3rd Lindzey Doran Baby Jenny 356.00$     Dash Ta Fame 119.00$  18.428

4th Jamie Harris Mi Amore Ta Fame John Fame 88.00$    18.491

5th Mary Jo Camera Flingin French37 262.00$     Flingin Cash 37 56.00$    18.62

6th Lyndee Stairs Otro Bada Boom 169.00$     Otra Fracaso 31.00$    18.773

Ashley Cates Famous French Disco 94.00$       Bar Frenchman 19.372

Lora Fielder MM Frosted Ta Fame Dash Ta Fame 19.476

Aubree Stapp Repeteabull Repete Offender 19.936

Gayle Veldhuizen UF Hollywood Starnic Dun It Dealin 20.344

Cassie Howell CR Frenchalena BriscosFrenchBullion 20.876

1,875.00$ 625.00$  

PLACE RIDER HORSE $$ SIRE $$ TIME

1st Brianna McNett Ain't Seen Fame Yet 544.00$     Aint Seen Nothin Yet 181.00$  35.125

2nd Katie McCaslan Famous Runaway Daisy 450.00$     TKW Runaway Fame 150.00$  36.57

3rd Lyndee Stairs Otro Bada Boom 356.00$     Otro Fracaso 119.00$  37.387

4th Lindzey Doran Baby Jenny 262.00$     Dash Ta Fame 88.00$    37.41

5th Jamie Harris Mi Amore Ta Fame 169.00$     John Fame 56.00$    37.761

6th Ashley Cates Famous French Disco 94.00$       Bar Frenchman 31.00$    38.429

Lora Fielder MM FROSTED TA FAME Dash Ta Fame 39.046

Aubree Stapp Repeteabull Repete Offender 40.535

Gayle Veldhuizen UF Hollywood Starnic Dun It Dealin 40.55

Cassie Howell CR Frenchalena BriscosFrenchBullion 43.004

1,875.00$ 625.00$  

FUTURITY ROUND 1  - C-N INCENTIVE

FUTURITY ROUND 2 - C-N INCENTIVE

FUTURITY AVERAGE - C-N INCENTIVE

2,500.00$              

2,500.00$              

2,500.00$              



PLACE RIDER HORSE $$ SIRE $$ score

1st Breann Justice Fairleas French Rose 544.00$     First Down French 181.00$  34.787

2nd Payton Bladow TM Goodbye Merri 450.00$     The Goodbye Lane 150.00$  35.352

3rd Charleen Ornellas Johns Gotta Streaker 356.00$     Streaking Ta Fame 119.00$  35.393

4th Katie McCaslan KM Famous Slippers 262.00$     TKW Runaway Fame 88.00$    35.41

5th Jennifer Renner The Rose On Fire 169.00$     Fire On Big 56.00$    35.581

6th Stacey Hart TaFrenchmans fonzy 94.00$       Turn Again Frenchman 31.00$    35.782

Danielle Klessens Stairs Ta Cashnfame KS Cash N Fame 36.315

Marie Borgman Rocket Fire Ta Fame Dash Ta Fame 36.518

Lyndee Stairs Catch Me On The Fly Otro Fracaso 36.543

Jenna Dana Blazin Hot Chick Blazin Jetolena 39.216

Charlene Howell CR Moves Like Jagar CR Rode Ta Fame 39.817

Curt Nelson JF Prime for Fame KS Cash N Fame 40.61

1,875.00$ 625.00$  

PLACE RIDER HORSE SIRE score

1st Breann Justice Fairleas French Rose 544.00$     First Down French 181.00$  34.787

2nd Brianna McNett Aint Seen Fame Yet 450.00$     Aint Seen Nothin Yet 150.00$  35.125

3rd Kelsey Hayden Buhbye 356.00$     The Goodbly Lane 119.00$  35.269

4th Dana Ryan Firewater McQueen 262.00$     Firewater Dragon 88.00$    35.344

5th Payton Bladow TM Goodbye Merri 169.00$     The Goodbly Lane 56.00$    35.352

6th Charleen Ornellas Johns Gotta Streaker 94.00$       Streaking Ta Fame 31.00$    35.393

Katie McCaslan KM Famous Slippers TKW Runaway Fame 35.41

Jennifer Renner The Rose On Fire Fire On Bugs 35.581

Danielle Klessens Stairs Ta Cashnfame KS Cash N Fame 36.315

Noel Cosca Red Hot Howie Exclusive Red Man 36.416

Marie Borgman Rocket Fire Ta Fame Dash Ta Fame 36.518

Lyndee Stairs Catch Me On The Fly Otro Fracaso 36.543

Katie McCaslan Famous Runaway Daisy TKW Runaway Fame 36.57

Kristin Weaver Brown Ninasfamousfrenchgrl Aint Seen Nothin Yet 36.628

Crystal Hale Dashn Ta Sugar Shack Streaking Ta Fame 37.194

Kristin Weaver Brown Cool Crimson Lady Turn Again Frenchman 37.364

Lindzey Doran Baby Jenny Dash Ta Fame 37.41

Mackenzie Maas Rocks N Reels 37.622

Jamie Harris Mi Amore Ta Fame John Fame 37.761

Charlene Howell CR Dash For Dallas BriscosFrenchBullion 38.113

Ashley Cates Famous French Disco Bar Frenchman 38.429

Brooke Bingham Eye C Fire Otro Fracaso 38.905

Lora Fielder MM Frosted Ta Fame Dash Ta Fame 39.046

Charlene Howell CR Moves Like Jagar CR Rode Ta Fame 39.817

Gayle Veldhuizen UF Hollywood Starnic PBS Starbuck 40.55

Curt Nelson JF Prime for Fame KS Cash N Fame 40.61

Cassie Howell CR Frenchalena BriscosFrenchBullion 43.004

1,875.00$ 625.00$  

2,500.00$              

DERBY AVERAGE - C-N INCENTIVE

OPEN AVERAGE - C-N INCENTIVE

2,500.00$              


